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27th Senior and 18th Junior
European Taekwon-Do Championships
19-22 April 2012, Maribor, Slovenia

22224

1.
2.

:Ind. Jun. Female Pattern 1 Dan

. Lind Madeleine 31-03-94
. Mettinen Nita 13-10-95
. Grgnnesby Lise 27-06-94
. Rook Bo 17-01-94
. Ind. Jun. Female Pattern 2 Dan

. Zavaryka Tatiana 12-08-95

. Lilrina 07-12-95

. Less Dominique 19-03-94
. Rosell Merce 08-09-94
:Ind. Jun. Female Pattern 3 Dan

. Adolfs Britt 19-10-95
. Ind. Sen. Female Pattern 1 Dan

. Llinares Nora 21-06-91
. Balazova Veronika 12-10-90
. Brown Melissa 20-11-92
. Hammerg Trine 31-08-92
. Ind. Sen. Female Pattern 2 Dan

. Musca Andreea 21-05-91
. Kircher Aileen 11-03-92
. Kharzheeva Elena 21-05-82
. Meinander Andrea 23-09-76
. Ind. Sen. Female Pattern 3 Dan

. Bertelsen Anja 15-01-86
. Hietaniemi Pauliina 18-09-84
. Musci Elisabetta 28-08-84
. Tatorjan Anna 30-11-88

: Ind. Sen. Female Pattern 4-6 Dan

. Hayrynen Veera 09-08-85
. Dydiszko Petra 06-06-78
. Riccio Adriana 19-05-79
. Schmidt Janina 01-07-88
. Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -45kg
. Zavaryka Tatiana 12-08-95
. O'Sullivan Niamh 18-05-98
. Candea Paula 30-05-97
. Molnar Barbara 01-11-94
:Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -50kg
. Gazvoda Urska 27-11-97
. Adolfs Britt 19-10-95
. Draganovi¢ Elma 21-06-94
. Toplak Teja 08-05-98
:Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -55kg
. Aboud Chloe 28-02-96
. Piszczorowicz Anna 09-12-94
. Kucharska Anna 30-09-95
. Locatelli Gabriéla 31-03-94
. Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -60kg
Piotrowska Paula 15-06-94
Hagele Rieke 03-10-94

Norway
Finland
Norway
Netherlands

Russian Fed.
Russian Fed.
Germany
Spain

Germany

Spain
Slovakia
Scotland
Norway

Belgium
Germany
Russian Fed.
Finland

Norway
Finland
Italy
Hungary

Finland
Sweden
Italy
Germany

Russian Fed.
Ireland
Romania
Hungary

Slovenia
Germany
Bosnia & Herzegovina
Slovenia

Ireland
Poland
Poland
Netherlands

Poland
Germany

* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses
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:Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -60kg

. Dworniak Adrianna 24-11-94
. Wouters Shannon 07-10-96
. Ind. Jun. Female Sparring +60kg

. Terdin UrSa 29-03-96
. Grgnnesby Lise 27-06-94
. Chwalewska Monika 07-11-95
. Torsney Anne Marie 10-07-97
. Ind. Sen. Female Sparring -52kg

. Solovey Katya 26-10-79
. Lubej StaSa 30-07-90
. Offman Gabriela 20-08-88
. Pantel Bianca 13-03-88
:Ind. Sen. Female Sparring -58kg

. Dziala llona 24-01-85
. McCagh Louise 12-06-92
. Thea Ness 22-09-84
. Tokareva Dzvenyslava 24-04-87
: Ind. Sen. Female Sparring -63kg

. Omiecinska llona 05-02-89
. Marizza Silvana Alejandra 25-10-76
. Mucsy Petra 16-04-84
. Palmersjo Madeleine 31-08-88
. Ind. Sen. Female Sparring -70kg

. Sakowska Julia 30-05-88
. Kozlachkova Ekaterina 08-07-89
. Koskinen Aino 03-10-82
. Morning Rachel 10-09-93
. Ind. Sen. Female Sparring +70kg

. Nowak Aleksandra 02-02-83
. Kanngard Asa 11-01-80
. Meppelder Nina 01-02-93
. Tori¢ Nedina 03-07-89
:Ind. Jun. Female Spec. Tech.

. Adolfs Britt 19-10-95
. Piotrowska Paula 15-06-94
. Dworniak Adrianna 24-11-94
. Kucharska Anna 30-09-95
:Ind. Jun. Female Power Test

. Cirtiu Simina 29-04-95
. Chwalewska Monika 07-11-95
. Pickett Addisa 07-11-96
. Torsney Anne Marie 10-07-97
. Ind. Sen. Female Spec.Tech.

. Kozlachkova Ekaterina 08-07-89
. Dabrowska Anna 02-06-92
. McCagh Louise 12-06-92
:Ind. Sen. Female Power Test

. Scheffel Viviane 22-08-91
. Zajac Ewelina 04-12-85
. Marizza Silvana Alejandra 25-10-76
. Noaghi Evelin 12-09-91
: Team Sen. Female Spec.Tech.

. Poland

. Slovakia

. Russian Fed.

: Team Sen. Female Power Test

. Scotland

. Germany

. Romania

: Team Jun. Female Pattern

. Norway

Poland
Netherlands

Slovenia
Norway
Poland
Ireland

Ukraine
Slovenia
Poland
Romania

Poland
Ireland
England
Ukraine

Poland
Italy
Hungary
Sweden

Poland

Russian Fed.

Finland
Scotland

Poland
Sweden
Netherlands
Slovenia

Germany
Poland
Poland
Poland

Romania
Poland
England
Ireland

Russian Fed.

Poland
Ireland

Germany
Poland
Italy
Romania

* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses
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22126 : Team Jun. Female Pattern
2. Ireland
3. Scotland
3. Slovenia

22226 : Team Jun. Female Sparring
1. Norway
2. Ireland
3. Germany
3. Russian Fed.

29004 : Team Jun. Female Spec.Tech.
1. Norway
2. Germany
3. Poland

29005 : Team Jun. Female Power Test

1. Hungary
2. Germany
3. Scotland

32126 : Team Sen. Female Pattern
1. Norway
2. Germany
3. Ireland
3. Poland

32226 : Team Sen. Female Sparring
1. Poland
2. Slovenia
3. Ireland
3. Sweden

21121 : Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 1 Dan
1. Kim Andrey
2. Scheele Dominik
3. Plamadeala Alex
3. Richert Marcin

21122 : Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 2 Dan
1. Laga Kenneth
2. Less Nikolai
3. Volodkin Aleksandr
3. Williams Jamie

21123 : Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 3 Dan
1. Wedekind Kevin
2. Fitzgibbon Dylan

31121 : Ind. Sen. Male Pattern 1 Dan
1. Rgdal Kjell Andreas
2. Rizmayer Norbert
3. Russo Michele
3. Skop Rébert

31122 : Ind. Sen. Male Pattern 2 Dan
1. Mersland Dag Jomar
2. Coppola Matteo
3. LjutiC Sanel
3. Murinai Déniel

31123 : Ind. Sen. Male Pattern 3 Dan
1. Rombaut Hans
2. Hotvedt Truls
3. Pataki Krisztian
3. Vorontsov Mikhail
31124 : Ind. Sen. Male Pattern 4-6 Dan
1. Suska Jarostaw
2. Persia Massimo
3. Bernard UroS
3. Ryan Stephen

21221 : Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -52kg
1. Shelley Ryan

10-05-95
25-03-95
10-09-97
11-11-94

03-04-95
12-03-96
23-02-95
20-02-95

29-01-95
19-05-94

24-10-93
18-10-93
03-12-91
07-04-88

16-10-68
16-06-91
17-08-87
26-09-89

05-03-85
13-11-80
31-01-76
07-05-87

18-10-72
31-05-78
10-03-75
03-01-82

02-10-96

Russian Fed.

Germany
Ireland
Poland

Germany
Germany

Russian Fed.

Ireland

Germany
Ireland

Norway
Hungary
Italy
Slovakia

Norway
Italy
Slovenia
Hungary

Belgium
Norway
Hungary
Italy

Poland
Italy
Slovenia
Ireland

Ireland

* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses
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1

2.

:Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -52kg
. Ivanchuk Rostyslav

. Dolbnya Denis

. Kim Andrey

:Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -58kg
. Kosolapov Danil

. Dmitriy Vikhrov

. Plamadeala Alex

. Pochenikin Konstantin Konstantin 26-08-97

:Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -63kg
. Sincek Sven

. Chekanov Igor Igor

. Brukhovezckiy Nikita

. Carroll Colm

:Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -70kg
. Hudales Jaka

. Fitzgibbon Dylan

. Gryshchuk Ivan

. Zajc Tilen

:Ind. Jun. Male Sparring +70kg
. Brbre Matej

. Wos Konrad

. Abbasov Elymin

. Laga Kenneth

. Ind. Sen. Male Sparring -54kg
. Leonov Alexander Alexander

. Pascuzzo Pablo Martin

. Catricicau Remus

. Dillon Eddie

: Ind. Sen. Male Sparring -63kg
. Bezverhiy Dmitriy

. Masimov Tural

. Gray Alexander

. Rathing @yvind

: Ind. Sen. Male Sparring -71kg
. Looi Hong

. Rudolf Grega

. Moreno Jonathan

. Zuk Maciej

: Ind. Sen. Male Sparring -80kg
. ZemljiC AleS

. Oprescu Cosmin

. Kecskés Bence

. Kool Tim

: Ind. Sen. Male Sparring +80kg
. Mréz Mateusz

. Demir Fatih

. O'Rourke Shane

. PotoCnik Mitja

:Ind. Jun. Male Spec.Tech.
. Ozerov Constantin

. Kraszewski Grzegorz

. Bykov Vicheslav Vicheslav
. Valery Tsoy

:Ind. Jun. Male Power Test
. Wedekind Kevin

. Molnar Mark

. Eremchenko Aleksandr

. Spark Greg

31321:

Ind. Sen. Male Spec.Tech.
Miron Marcel
Petka Piotr

30-03-97
20-10-95
10-05-95

17-09-96
28-11-95
10-09-97

08-05-95
23-10-95
25-11-97
26-07-96

07-08-95
19-05-94
12-04-96
01-03-95

29-06-96
11-12-94
05-05-95
03-04-95

14-12-81
28-01-77
03-03-84
25-06-93

04-08-90
24-04-92
02-12-92
03-08-90

25-01-80
26-12-86
01-07-90
28-03-88

13-04-78
18-09-85
22-07-93
08-02-85

29-07-93
05-03-80
30-12-85
31-12-83

14-07-95
21-10-95
25-08-94
28-02-94

29-01-95
25-12-96
21-08-95
01-11-95

19-06-79
03-03-89

Ireland

Russian Fed.
Russian Fed.

Russian Fed.

Ukraine
Ireland

Russian Fed.

Slovenia

Russian Fed.
Russian Fed.

Ireland

Slovenia
Ireland
Ukraine
Slovenia

Slovenia
Poland

Russian Fed.

Germany

Russian Fed.

Switzerland
Romania
Ireland

Ukraine

Russian Fed.

Scotland
Norway

Ireland
Slovenia
Spain
Poland

Slovenia
Romania
Hungary
Netherlands

Poland
Germany
Ireland
Slovenia

Moldova
Poland

Russian Fed.
Russian Fed.

Germany
Hungary

Russian Fed.

Scotland

Romania
Poland

* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses
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:Ind. Sen. Male Spec.Tech.
. Adolfs Colin 23-11-92 Germany

. Ind. Sen. Male Power Test

. Andersson Michael 28-03-71 Sweden
. Incze Szilard 29-09-77 Romania
. Baae Sascha 07-02-76 Germany
. Goncharuk Mikhail 02-06-86 Russian Fed.

: Team Sen. Traditional Sparring
. Italy

. Germany

. Greece

. Hungary

: Team Sen. Male Spec.Tech.
. Romania

. Germany

. Norway

: Team Sen. Male Power Test
. Poland

. Sweden

. Germany

. Romania

: Team Jun. Male Sparring
. Slovenia

. Ukraine

. Romania

. Scotland

: Team Jun. Male Pattern
. Germany

. Ireland

. Norway

. Scotland

: Team Jun. Traditional Sparring
. Norway

. Bulgaria

. Netherlands

. Spain

: Team Jun. Male Spec. Tech.

. Poland

. Romania

. Ukraine

: Team Jun. Male Power Test
. Scotland

. Poland

. Hungary

: Team Sen. Male Pattern
. Italy

. Poland

. Hungary

. Slovenia

: Team Sen. Male Sparring
. Slovenia

. Germany

. Norway

. Poland

* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses
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